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Adam Wisnefsky
Yusra Ali

Rex Kanner

Luke Bevilacqua

Amelia
Nandikesan

Sophie Jacques

Derek Shah
Shayaan Khan

Gus Leffers

Rohan Arun

Alexia Damian
Eunice Lee

Lila Fellows

Tejas Dakshin

Trisha Sharma

Thomas
Marciano

Melanie Schrade

Henvika Reddy
Ramireddy Gari

Leia Potenza

Elias Ratchman

Luna Munoz

Alexander
Amann
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Ordukhanyan

Camryn
Studebaker

Arav Gupta
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Code

Pomp Bevilacqua &
Wisnefsky

Sims Khan & Ali

BBrk Mensch &
Kanner

Pomp Bevilacqua &
Wisnefsky

Stamf Nandikesan
& Metzger

Stapl Damian &
Jacques

Gwich Malkin &
Shah

Sims Khan & Ali

NCan Leffers &
Nurzia

WesWat Arun &
Ratchman

Stapl Damian &
Jacques

Loomis Weng & Lee

JBar Fellows &
Schrade

AITE Dakshin &
Wong

Betl Sinha &
Sharma

Pomp Marciano &
Ortiz

JBar Fellows &
Schrade

Farm Ramireddy
Gari & Tarala

WstHil Studebaker
& Potenza

WesWat Arun &
Ratchman

AITE Munoz &
Munoz

AITE Amann &
Sandoval

WesWat Mulligan &
Ordukhanyan

WstHil Studebaker
& Potenza

Wilt Durden &
Gupta

School
Pomperaug

Simsbury

Blind Brook Debate Team

Pomperaug

Stamford

Staples

Greenwich
Simsbury

New Canaan

Westfield/Watkinson

Staples
Loomis Chaffee

Joel Barlow

Academy of Information

Technology and
Engineering

Bethel

Pomperaug

Joel Barlow

Farmington

Westhill

Westfield/Watkinson

Academy of Information

Technology and
Engineering

Academy of Information

Technology and
Engineering

Westfield/Watkinson

Westhill

Wilton

R4 v

Basis: CDA Debate
Speakers

Pts Rnk w OPt ORk OpW Rand
111 7 3 26.25 5 2.25 13.48
110.5 7 3 26.48 4.5 225  42.53
110 5 2 2637 5.87 1 80.68
109.5 7 3 2625 5 2.25 17.29
109 5 3 26.29 4.87 2.25 80.01
109 6 4 2631 5.43 1.75 75.75
109 7 3 26.39 4.62 2 73.82
109 11 3 2648 4.5 2.25 1.63
108.5 5 4 2657 5.06 2 55.56
108.5 7 2 26.6 4.75 2.25 72.81
108.5 8 4 26.31 5.43 1.75 80.67
108.5 8 3  26.18 5.14 2.25 12.03
108 6 4 26.45 4.68 2.25 13.72
108 6 3 26.14 5.25 1.75 46.78
108 12 0 26.61 4.64 2.25 78.15
107.5 5 2 26.07 5.06 2 45.55
107.5 9 4 2645 4.68 2.25 58.65
107.5 9 2  26.46 4.37 25 0.98
107.5 10 2 2633 4.87 25 75.74
107.5 12 2 26.6 4.75 2.25 81.05
107 5 2 2635 5.5 1.5 41.24
107 6 3 2641 5.02 2.25 87.37
107 6 3 26.25 4.87 2 12.75
107 10 2 2633 4.87 2.5 8.43
107 10 1 2632 5.31 2 77.95

https://lwww.tabroom.com/tabbing/results/speakers.mhtml?event_id=297267&round_id=1199126
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Matt Nespoli

Raaga
Satyavarapu

Tyler Srihari

Olivia Durden

Radha Sinha

Vivaan
Chaturvedi

Alyssa Ji
Sophie Zhang

Katie Pham
Peter Gardella

Calvin Weng

Linnea Metzger

Sahasra Tarala

Gabriella La
Magna

Amaia Potashner

Maggie Nurzia

Tyler Malkin

Julia Mensch

Vivaan Powari

Pilar Ortuno

Amanda Huang

Marilyn
Sommerville

Navya Padalia

Krish Donikena

Avni Krishna

Gabriel Fincham

Quinn Mulligan

Vincent Wong

Avelynn Xu

Austin Bradford

Edwin Sandoval

Jacqueline Eng
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Code

Pomp Nespoli &
Weitekamp

Farm Satyavarapu
& Padalia

King Srihari &
Sommerville

Wilt Durden &
Gupta

Betl Sinha &
Sharma

Loomis Chaturvedi
& Castroparedes
Cuevas

Loomis Ji & Pham

Wilt Muppalla &
Zhang

Loomis Ji & Pham
Betl Eng & Gardella
Loomis Weng & Lee

Stamf Nandikesan
& Metzger

Farm Ramireddy
Gari & Tarala

NCan Rizvi & La
Magna

Hall Potashner &
Lal

NCan Leffers &
Nurzia

Gwich Malkin &
Shah

BBrk Mensch &
Kanner

NCan Lin & Powari

Gwich
Dhruvakumar &
Ortuno

Farm Pagadala &
Huang

King Srihari &
Sommerville

Farm Satyavarapu
& Padalia

WstHil Donikena &
Dippolito

Stapl Gandhi &
Krishna

Rdgfld Fincham &
Xu

WesWat Mulligan &
Ordukhanyan

AITE Dakshin &
Wong

Rdgfld Fincham &
Xu

JBar Bradford &
Zimmer

AITE Amann &
Sandoval

Betl Eng & Gardella

CDA - Tabroom.com

School Pts Rnk
Pomperaug 106.5 7
Farmington 106.5 9
King 106.5 10
Wilton 106.5 13
Bethel 106.5 13
Loomis Chaffee 106 5
Loomis Chaffee 106 7
Wilton 106 7
Loomis Chaffee 106 8
Bethel 106 8
Loomis Chaffee 106 9
Stamford 106 10
Farmington 106 13
New Canaan 105.5 8
Hall 105.5 8
New Canaan 105.5 9
Greenwich 105.5 9
Blind Brook Debate Team 105.5 11
New Canaan 105 8
Greenwich 105 10
Farmington 105 12
King 104.5 10
Farmington 104.5 13
Westhill 104 8
Staples 104 9
Ridgefield 104  10.67
Westfield/Watkinson 104 1
Academy of Information

Technology and 104 12
Engineering

Ridgefield 104 12
Joel Barlow 104 12
Academy of Information

Technology and 104 13
Engineering

Bethel 104 13

https://lwww.tabroom.com/tabbing/results/speakers.mhtml?event_id=297267&round_id=1199126

W

OPt

25.96

26.06

26.25

26.32

26.61

26.42

26.35

26.24

26.35

26.04

26.18

26.29

26.46

26.68

26.35

26.57

26.39

26.37

26.43

26.34

26.14

26.25

26.06

26.31

26.26

26.32

26.25

26.14

26.32

26.59

26.41

26.04

ORk

5.29

4.64

4.81

4.44

4.68

OpW

2

Rand

88.52

24.81

75.47

80.55

13.93

87.96

25.23

58.92

4.36

43.91

35.35

94.29

72.31

20.48

14.08

9.54

28.57

64.37

18.89

15.07

43.96

20.47

49.55

15.63

60.31

27.62

53.32

5.72

62.15

40.01

10.24

79.97
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Akshaya
Pagadala

Anaya Lal

Keaton Zimmer

Sofia Munoz

Phoebe Dai

Rodrigo
Castroparedes
Cuevas

Aarna Doshi

Vidya
Dhruvakumar

Maurya Muppalla
Shravya Mankala
Max Salvestrini

Aanya Gandhi

Bhuvan Sai
Dasari

Anita Agrawal
Raghav Ramji

lan Kurlander
Jason Lin

Kevin Weitekamp
Lily Ortiz

Nikita Shterk
Akhil Sharma
Razeen Rahman
Claire Dong
Anika Rizvi

Joseph Dippolito
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Code

Farm Pagadala &
Huang

Hall Potashner &
Lal

JBar Bradford &
Zimmer

AITE Munoz &
Munoz

King Dai &
Kurlander

Loomis Chaturvedi
& Castroparedes
Cuevas

Betl Doshi &
Mankala

Gwich
Dhruvakumar &
Ortuno

Wilt Muppalla &
Zhang

Betl Doshi &
Mankala

Betl Salvestrini &
Rahman

Stapl Gandhi &
Krishna

Betl Dasari &
Sharma

Sims Agrawal &
Dong

Gwich Shterk &
Ramiji

King Dai &
Kurlander

NCan Lin & Powari

Pomp Nespoli &
Weitekamp

Pomp Marciano &
Ortiz

Gwich Shterk &
Ramji

Betl Dasari &
Sharma

Betl Salvestrini &
Rahman

Sims Agrawal &
Dong

NCan Rizvi & La
Magna

WstHil Donikena &
Dippolito

Join the NSDA
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School Pts
Farmington 103.5
Hall 103.5
Joel Barlow 103.5
Academy of Information
Technology and 103.5
Engineering
King 103.33
Loomis Chaffee 103
Bethel 103
Greenwich 103
Wilton 103
Bethel 103
Bethel 102.67
Staples 102.5
Bethel 102.5
Simsbury 102
Greenwich 102
King 102
New Canaan 102
Pomperaug 102
Pomperaug 101.5
Greenwich 101.5
Bethel 101.5
Bethel 100.67
Simsbury 100.5
New Canaan 100.5
Westhill 100
About Help
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5.5
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73.67

24.15

64.25

13.95

38.24

10.94

84.07

9.41

88.89

28.72

41.41

31.88

19.87
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51.81
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4.65

26.98

54.39
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65.44
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